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 Leon Hoffmann5081 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508

 Tatu Siipola4992 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 497 497 497 497

 Sebastian Vollak4973 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 499 499 499 499

 Mika König4394 519 519 519 519 519 519 519 519 519 519 519 456 456 439 439 405 405 405 405 405

 David Sigacev5155 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 439 439 405 405 439 439 439 439 439

 Joel Hohmann4226 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 405 405 456 456 456 515 515 515 515

 Luca Zeller4837 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 405 528 528 431 431 431 431 422 422 422

 Lennart Wolf5278 528 528 528 528 528 528 528 528 528 528 528 422 422 528 528 515 422 483 483 483

 Alexander Rambow5199 422 422 422 422 422 422 422 422 422 422 422 431 431 515 515 422 483 527 527 527

 Marc Dav id Müller40510 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 431 515 515 422 422 528 527 519 519 519

 Jan Noller58511 517 517 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 515 483 483 483 483 483 519 431 585 585

 Luca Wieninger51612 515 515 517 517 517 517 517 517 483 483 483 585 585 585 585 527 528 585 517 517

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49413 483 483 483 483 483 483 483 483 517 585 585 527 527 527 527 585 585 517 431 528

 Schröde r-Strauß52814 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 517 527 519 516 519 519 519 517 528 528 431

 Lukas Schächer49815 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 517 516 494 517 517 517 456 456 516 516

 Stefan Hahne51716 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 516 494 498 516 516 494 516 516 494 494

 Fritz Hebig48517 446 454 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 498 485 494 494 516 494 494 485 485

 Scheider-Scheider45618 454 518 454 454 518 518 518 518 518 498 498 485 519 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Julian Setnicka51819 494 494 518 518 498 498 498 498 498 518 518 517 517 485 485 485 485 485 456 456

 Pol Leytem45820 518 446 498 498 454 454 485 485 485 485 485 518 518 518 454 454 454 454 507 507

 Marco Grimm45421 498 498 446 485 485 485 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 454 518

 Paul Pensler50422 555 555 485 446 446 507 433 433 433 454 454 454 454 454 518 518 518 518 518 454

 Jörg Dümmler43323 433 485 433 507 507 433 454 454 454 542 542 542 542 542 542 433 433 433 433 433

 Maximilian Stadler47624 485 433 507 433 433 542 542 542 542 433 433 433 433 433 446 446 458 458 458 458

 Jung-Terhar40825 507 507 555 555 555 446 446 446 446 446 446 458 446 446 433 458 504 504 504 504

 Pit Venanzi52226 542 542 542 542 542 555 555 555 555 458 458 446 476 476 476 504 446 446 476 476

 Yanis Anhorn50727 520 520 520 520 520 504 408 458 458 476 476 476 458 458 458 476 476 476 408 408

 Michael Weingärtner47828 476 504 504 504 504 408 458 408 408 524 504 504 504 504 504 408 408 408 446 446

 Suhr-Riede51429 504 476 476 476 408 520 504 504 504 504 408 408 408 408 408 542 478 478 478 478

 Giese-Kawalek50930 408 408 408 408 476 458 476 476 476 408 555 501 501 501 478 478 522 522 522 522

 Martin Heidrich52031 522 524 524 524 458 476 520 524 524 501 501 522 478 478 522 522 514 514 514 514

 Rupp-Brinkmann55532 458 522 458 458 524 524 524 473 473 473 406 555 522 522 514 514 542 509 509 509

 Klinkhammer-Hermann54233 524 458 478 478 478 473 473 501 501 555 522 478 514 514 509 509 509 542 520 520

 Schmale-Koch50134 473 478 473 473 473 501 501 520 520 406 478 509 509 509 520 520 520 520 542 542

 Tobias Frunz49535 478 473 522 501 501 478 478 406 406 522 509 514 520 520 501 501 501 501 501 555

 Dirk Volmer44636 501 501 501 522 522 522 522 522 522 478 520 520 495 495 495 495 495 555 555 495

 Frank Kompe43137 450 406 406 406 406 406 406 478 478 509 514 495 555 555 555 555 555 495 495 501

 Patrick Marquardt45038 406 450 450 450 509 509 509 509 509 520 429 450

 Jochen Schragner40639 477 477 477 477 429 429 429 429 514 514 524

 Bernd Jamin42940 509 509 509 509 514 514 514 514 429 429 495

 Niklas Schmid52441 514 514 514 429 450 450 450 495 495 495 450

 Dühnen-Sandner47342 495 495 429 514 477 477 495 450 450 450

 Heiko Sandherr47743 429 429 495 495 495 495 477
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 Leon Hoffmann5081 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508

 Tatu Siipola4992 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 499

 Sebastian Vollak4973 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 499 497

 Mika König4394 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439 439

 David Sigacev5155 405 405 405 405 515 515 515 515 515 515

 Joel Hohmann4226 515 515 515 515 422 422 422 422 422 422

 Luca Zeller4837 422 422 422 422 405 483 483 483 483 483

 Lennart Wolf5278 483 483 483 483 483 405 527 527 527 527

 Alexander Rambow5199 527 527 527 527 527 527 519 519 519 519

 Marc Dav id Müller40510 519 519 519 519 519 519 405 405 405 405

 Jan Noller58511 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585 585

 Luca Wieninger51612 517 517 517 517 517 517 516 516 516 516

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49413 528 528 528 528 528 516 517 517 517 494

 Schröde r-Strauß52814 516 516 516 516 516 528 528 528 494 517

 Lukas Schächer49815 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 528 528

 Stefan Hahne51716 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 498 498 498

 Fritz Hebig48517 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 485 485 485

 Scheider-Scheider45618 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456 456

 Julian Setnicka51819 431 518 518 518 518 518 518 518 518 518

 Pol Leytem45820 518 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507 507

 Marco Grimm45421 507 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 458 458

 Paul Pensler50422 454 433 458 458 458 458 458 458 454 454

 Jörg Dümmler43323 433 458 504 504 504 504 504 504 504 504

 Maximilian Stadler47624 458 504 433 433 433 433 433 433 433 433

 Jung-Terhar40825 504 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476 476

 Pit Venanzi52226 476 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 408

 Yanis Anhorn50727 408 522 522 522 522 522 522 522 522 522

 Michael Weingärtner47828 522 478 478 478 478 478 478 478 478

 Suhr-Riede51429 478 514 514 514 514 514 514 514 514

 Giese-Kawalek50930 446 446 509 509 509 509 509 509 509

 Martin Heidrich52031 514 509 446 520 520 520 520 520 520

 Rupp-Brinkmann55532 509 520 520 446 542 542 542 555 555

 Klinkhammer-Hermann54233 520 542 542 542 555 555 555 542 542

 Schmale-Koch50134 542 555 555 555 446 495 495 501

 Tobias Frunz49535 555 495 495 495 495 501 501

 Dirk Volmer44636 495 501 501 501 501

 Frank Kompe43137 501 431

 Patrick Marquardt45038

 Jochen Schragner40639

 Bernd Jamin42940

 Niklas Schmid52441

 Dühnen-Sandner47342

 Heiko Sandherr47743
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